
438.6  Alterations of sensation438.6  Alterations of sensation

438.7  Disturbance of vision438.7  Disturbance of vision
438.71  Alterations of visual fields438.71  Alterations of visual fields
438.72  Abnormal 438.72  Abnormal extraocularextraocular movementsmovements
438.79  Other visual disturbance438.79  Other visual disturbance

438.8  Other late effects of 438.8  Other late effects of cerebrovascularcerebrovascular diseasedisease
438.81  438.81  ApraxiaApraxia
438.82  438.82  DysphagiaDysphagia
438.83  Ataxia438.83  Ataxia
438.84  Vertigo438.84  Vertigo
438.89  Other late effects of 438.89  Other late effects of cerebrovascularcerebrovascular diseasedisease

Use additional code to identify the late effectUse additional code to identify the late effect


